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Lot Title Lot Title
9000 Husky 9 Drawer Rolling Tool Box 9033 Husky 8in 1 Portable Jumpstart With Hand
9001 Magic Chef Chest Freezer Generator
9002 Husky 5 Drawer Tool Box 9034 LG Room Air Conditioner
9003 Magic Chef Refrigerator 9035 Dyson Slim Ball Vacuum
9004 Wine Fridge 9036 Dyno Glo Pro Heater
9005 LG Portable Air Conditioner 9037 Ego Hedge Trimmer
9006 LG Portable Air Conditioner 9038 Husky 15 Gallon Mobile Job Site Cart
9007 Glacier Bay Water Dispenser 9039 HDX 4-Shelf Storage Unit
0008 LG Portable Air Conditioner 9040 Anvil 2 Gdlon Air Compressor
9009 LG Portable Air Conditioner 9041 HUSky 25-Gallon Mobile Tool Box
9010 30in Drum Fan 9042 Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor
9011 Ryobi 10in Table Saw with Folding Stand 9043 LG Room Air Conditioner
9012 Ridged Tile Saw 9044 DeWalt Battery Charger and Jump Starter
9013 HDX ExtraLarge Utility Cabinet 9045 HDX ExtraLarge Utility Cabinet
9014 Magic Chef Mini Refrigerator 9046 MCA Over Range Microwave Oven
9015 LG Air Conditioner 9047 Glacier Bay Water Dispenser
9016 Husky 200 Piece Tool Set with Steel Tool Chest 9048 LG Air Conditioner
9017 DeWalt Jumper Box 9049 2 MakiteDrills
9018 Husky 60 Piece Tool Set 9050 Dewalt Power Station
9019 Ryobi1600PSI Electric Pressure Washer 9051 Husky Mechanics Tool Set
9020 Milwakee M 18 Grinder 9052 LG Room Air Conditioner
9021 Milwakee Drill Drivers 9053 Glacier Bay Handheld Shower
9022 Cat Power Inverter 9054 DeltaMontauk Pull-out Kitchen Faucet
9023 Husky Nail Gun 9055 Dewalt Battery Charger and Jump Starter
9024 Husky 65 Piece Tool Set 9056 Kwikset Smart Code Touchpad Electronic
Deadbolt
9025 Lot of Mixed Hampton Bay Lights _
: . 9057 Black and Decker Portable Power Station
9026 LG Air Condltioner 9058 6 Defiant Contactor Pack Privacy Knobs
9027 Husky Medium Stroke Air Hammer i ) Y
. . 9059 Anvil 2 Gallon Air Compressor
9028 DeWalt Jump Starter & Digital Air Compressor _
_ _ 9060 DeWalt Power Station
9029 Husky 111 Piece Mechanics Tool Set :
. . 9061 Lot of Pliers
9030 LG Room Air Conditioner o )
. 9062 Artic Air Evaporative Cooler
9031 3 Wagner Control Stainer
: 9063 DeWalt Power Inverter
9032 Microwave
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Title

Kohler Mistos Pullout Kitchen Faucet
Magic Chef Microwave Oven
DeWat Power Inverter

Husky 200 Piece Mechanics Tool Set and Steel
Tool Chest

Bessey 5" Bench Vise

DeWalt Jump Starter and Air Compressor
Black and Decker Portable Power Station
Husky 60 Piece Mechanics Tool Set
Baldwin Door Handle Sets

Dyson V7 Motorhead Cordless Vacuum
2 Husky Picks

Shark Rocket Complete Vacuum

Ryobi 7" Wet Tile Saw

Husky 4 Gallon Air Compressor

Makita 55" guide Ralil

Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor

Ryobi Cordless String Trimmer and Blower Set
Ryobi 7" Wet Tile Saw

Stinger Shop Vacuum

Glacier Bay Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
Fiskars Push Mower

Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor

LG Room Air Conditioner

Schlage Door Handles

Milwaukee M 18 Fuel Leaf Blower
Keurig K-Classic Coffee Machine

Mail Box

Mixed Lot of Husky Socket Sets

Ryobi 4" Hand Held Tile Saw

Husky 60 Piece Mechanics Tool Set

2 Kwikset Door Handles

2 Artic Air Evaporative Coolers

Black and Decker Portable Power Station
Dewalt Crown Lathing Stapler

Husky Job Box

Cat Power Inverter

Husky Wrench Sets

Box of Flashlights and LED Headlamps
432 Piece Husky Tool Set

Husky 60 Piece Mechanics Tool Set
DeWalt Power Station

Lincoln Electric Wire Feed Welder
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Title

Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Box of Husky Alan Wrenches
Milwaukee Impact Driver and Drill
Husky 28 Piece Wrench Set

Kwikset Electronic Deadbolt

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor

Edsal 4 Shelf Storage Unit

2 Bucket Head Wet and Dry Vac

2 Lasko Fans 1 Commercial Electric Fan
Siemens Main Breaker

Ryobi String Trimmer

Artic Air Evaporative Cooler

Ryobi Hand Held Tile Saw 4"

Ryobi 18v Orbital Jig Saw

Husky 3/4" Impact Wrench

Black & Decker Battery Charger and
Maintainer

Glacier Bay Kitchen Faucet

Husky Digital Display Torque Wrench
Ryobi Battery Charger, Rotary Cutter, and Drill
DeWwalt Power Inverter

Husky Medium Stroke Air Hammer
Husky 92 Piece Mechanics Tool Set
Husky Torque Wrench

Husky Spray Gun

DeWwalt Battery Charger and Engine Starter
Hampton Bay Light Tracks

LG Room Air Conditioner

Lot of Cutting Tools and Trimmer String
Mixed Lot of Hand Tools

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
HDX Wall Cabinet

Ryobi 7" Wet Tile Saw

Rigid 7" Wet Tile Saw

Gibraltar Mailbox and Post

Husky Tool Bag On Wheels

4 asko 20" Box Fans

2 Kwikset Obsidians

Lot of Flashlights and Head Lamp
Mixed Lot of Landscaping Supplies
Mixed Lot of Trimmer Heads and Line
Arctic Air Evaporative Cooler
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Title

3 12in Table Fans

HDX Storage Shelf

Husky Tool Bag On Wheels
Wet Dry Vac

Lasko 20" Box Fan

Arctic Air Evaporative Cooler
Husky Wrench Set

Kwikset Door Handles

Black and Decker Power Inverter and Box of
Multi Tools

Portable Work Speaker and Outlets
Lithonia Shoplights and Wraplites
Elkway Sink

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
Husky 60 Piece Mechanics Tool Set
Black & Decker Portable Power Station
Lithonia AreaLight

Lithonia AreaLight

Box of Flashlights

Box of Wrenches

Baldwin Door Knob Sets

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
LithoniaLay In Troffer

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
Glacier Bay Faucet

Box of Flashlights

Box of Wrenches

Empire Rafter Level

Hoover Vac

CatalinaRug

Vineyard Area Rug

Shark Navigator Lift Away DLX
Box of Flashlights

2 Husky Socket Sets

2 Kwikset Keyless Entries

Box of Husky Plier Sets

2 Kwikset Door Handles

Mien Hensley Faucet

Sen Si Touch Wifi Thermostat
Glacier Bay Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
Hampton Bay Area Rug

HDX Storage Unit
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Title

Husky 5 Shelf Storage Unit
Husky 5 Shelf Storage Unit
Husky 5 Shelf Storage Unit
ClosetMaid Storage Cabinet
LG Portable Air Conditioner
LG Room Air Conditioner
Clay Fire Pot

Ryobi Battery Powered Mower
Mower

Ridgid Heavy Duty 10" Portable Table Saw
with Stand

Ridgid Heavy Duty 10" Portable Table Saw
with Stand

Ridgid Heavy Duty 10" Portable Table Saw
with Stand

Ridgid 14-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Ridgid 16-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Ridgid 16-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Ridgid Wet and Dry Vac

Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile
Pallet Of Premium Porcelain Tile

Ridgid Heavy Duty 10" Portable Table Saw
with Stand

Stinger 2.5-Gallon Wet/Dry Vac and Bucket
Head

Ridgid 16-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Ridgid 12-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Husky Tool Bag On Wheels

Shelving Unit

Lithonia Lighting

Husky Portable Battery Box

Black & Decker Portable Power Station

Husky 3/8in x 50ft Ruber Air House and Steel
Air House Reel

Defiant Door Handles

Glacier Bay Bath Faucet

Husky 1/4in Straight Die Grinder
4 Balasts

Eco Smart Tankless Water Heater
Sprinkler Heads

Husky Wrenches

Mixed Lot of Socket Sets, Skrew Drivers, and
More

Kwikset Deabolt2 Touchpad Keyless Entry
Bathroom Fossett
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9251
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9267
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9271
9272

Title

Defiant Door Handles

Zircon Stud Finders

Kwikset Front Entry Door Handle Set
Mixed Lot of Clamps

Pfister Bathroom TP Holder and Towle Holder
Husky 17" Tool Bag

Husky 37-Piece 3/8" Drive Socket Set
Husky Digital Torque Wrench

Husky Digital Torque Wrench

Eco Gas Grass Trimer

Eco 58V Cordless Grass Trimer

HDX Heavy 6-Shelf Storage Unit

HDX 5-Shelf Storage Unit

Shark Steam Pocket Mop

Presenza Under Cabinet Range Hood
Mixed Lot of Bathroom Accessories
Ryobi 18v Leaf Blowe

Waterpik Hand Held Shower Head Sets
Kwikset Front Entry Door Handle Set
3" Bessey Vice

Lot of Poket Knives/Box Cutters
Glacier Bay Bath Faucet

Edral 4 Shelf Medium Duty Storage Unit
Makita 55" Guide Rail

Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor
Ridgid 6-Gallon Air Compressor
Homelite Electric 16" Chainsaw

Orbit Digital Hose Faucet Timers
Glacier Bay Shower and Shower Heads
Glacier Bay Shower Heads

44" Clarkston Light/Fan Fixture
Kwikset Front Entry Door Handle Set
Glacier Bay Bath Faucet and Shower Head
Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Lot of Yard Care Items

Kwikset Front Entry Door Handle Set
Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor

Husky 4-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
Homelite 16" Chain Saw

Gibraltar Large Capacity Mail Box
Pallet Of Premium Porcelain Tile
Pallet Of Premium Porcelain Tile
Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile

a7

Lot

9273
9274
9275
9276
9277

9278
9279
9280
9281
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Title

Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile

Ridgid 4-Gallon Portable Wet and Dry Vac
Ryobi 7" Wet Tile Saw

Orbit Sprinkler and Faucet Timers

Glacier Bay 2 bathroom Faucets 1 Roman Tub
Faucet

Ridgid 4-Gallon Portable Wet and Dry Vac
Colonia Chemical Company Battery Fluid
2 Shower Sets

Fabric Wardrobe Closet Organizer and Cabinet
Organizer

ClosetMaid 2-Door Organizer

2 Kwikset Smartcode Touchpad Electronic
Deadbolts

Box of Orbit Anti-Siphon Sprinkle Valves
Box of Orbit Digital Hose Faucet Timers
Husky Siphon Feed Spray Gun

Milwaukee Circular Saw and Heavy Duty
Screwdriver

Medium Duty Tarp

Rubi Practic 21" Tile Cutter

Washing Machine Outlet Boxes

2 Husky Torque Wrenches and 24" Cutters
Husky 8-Gallon Air Compressor

Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Shark Rocket Deluxe Pro

Husky Medium Stroke Air Hammer

Rain bird Indoor Irrigation Timers

2 Kwikset Smart Code 913s

Sensi Touch Wi-Fi Thermostat

2 Husky Torque Wrenches

Black and Decker Power Inverter and Battery
Maintainer

DeWalt Sander and Bag

2 Defiant Electronic Deadbolts

5 Rain Bird Hose End Timers

Vineyard Area Rug

Pressure Relief Vaves

Ridgid Hose Kits

2 Neatfreak Shelving Units and 4 Drawer
Storage Unit

2 Electric Deadbolts and 2 Water Filteration
Systems

Husky Digital Torque Wrench
Everbilt Float Switch and Transfer Pump
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9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327

9328

9329

9330
9331
9332
9333
9334

9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340

9341
9342
9343

9344

9345
9346
9347
9348

Title

Glacier Bay Tub and Shower Sets
Hampton Bay 52" Ceiling Fan
Mixed Lot of Towel Bars and Rings
Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Box of Mixed Shower Faucets
Ridgid 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac

Box of Doorknobs

2 Kwikset Doorhandles

Box of Temperature Control Handles
12 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac

2 Orbit Sprinkler Vave Systems
Mixed Lot of Household Goods
Ridgid 4 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac
Home Decorators 56" Ceiling Fan
Baldwin Doorhandle

Husky Gravity Feed Spray Gun

Mixed Lot of Power Tool supplies and Hand
Tools

Mixed Lot of Anti-Siphon valves and Sprinkler
valve

Home Decorators Decorative L edges and
Shelves

3 Lasko 20" Box Fans

Mixed Lot of Home Appliances
Husky Wrenches and Socket Sets
3 Evaporative Cooler Motors

Appollo Pinch Clamp Tool and Anti Lippage
system

Lasko Pivoting Utility Fan

Box of Handtools

Husky Siphon Feed Spray Guns
Mixed Lot of Tool Boxes

4 Boxes of Daltile Ceramic Wall Tile

M S International Natural Stacked Ledger
Panels

Mixed Lot of Air Hoses and Cleaner attachment
Lasko 16" Oscillating Fan

5 Home Legend Santos Mahogany Engineered
Hardwood

4 Home Legend Santos Mahogany Engineered
Hardwood

Ridgid 14 Galon Wet/Dry Vac

Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile
Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile
Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile
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9349
9350
9351
9352
9353

9354
9355
9356
9357
9358
9359
9360
9361
9362
9363
9364
9365
9366
9367
9368
9369
9370
9371
9372
9373
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9377
9378
9379
9380
9381
9382
9383
9384
9385

9386
9387
9388
9389
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Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile

Box of Kwikset Doorknobs

Box of Laminate Baseboards

Ridgid 12 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac

Mixed Lot of Traffic master Vinyl Planks and
Tile

Traffic Master Self Stick Vinyl Tile

Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile

Pallet of Premium Porcelain Tile

Box of Kwikset Doorknobs

Ridgid 12-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac

Home Decorators Collection Rug

Mixed Lot of Door Accessories

Mixed Lot of Tile

Mixed Lot of Lights

Vineyard Area Rug

Hampton Bay Flourescent Ceiling Light
Mixed Lot of Kwikset Doorknobs

Halo Recessed Lighting and Housing
Ridgid 12-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac

Home Decorators 52" Ceiling Fan

Mixed Lot of Back and Ankle Supports
Corsica Coallection Area Rug

Hampton Bay Area Rug

3 Folding Tables

Mixed Lot of Storage accessories

2 Bucket Head Wet and Dry Vac Powerheads
Vineyard Area Rug

Vineyard Area Rug

Shag Rug

Home Decorators Collection Area Rug
Traffic Master Laminate Flooring

Mixed Lot of Flooring

Pennsylvania Traditions Laminate Flooring
Pennsylvania Traditions Laminate Flooring
Mixed Lot of Closet Maid Storage Units
Anvil Bolt Cutters

3 ClosetMaid Trash Bins and 2 Easy Wring
Mop Buckets

Rubi Star-24" Tile Cutter
QEP Tile Cutter
Commercia Electric Lights
Rubi Practic-21" Tile Cutter
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9390
9391
9392

9393
9394
9395
9396
9397
9398
9399
9400
9401
9402
9403
9404
9405
9406
9407
9408
9409
9410
9411
9412
9413
9414
9415
9416
9417
9418

Title

Home Decorators Collection Wall Lanterns
Home Decorators Collection Wall Lanterns

Home Decorators Collection 3 Light LED
Pendant

Lithonia Lighting Lights

Mixed Lot of Lights

ClosetMaid Wardrobe Cabinet

Shag Rug

Lot of Lasko Fans

4 Small Tires

HEX Halogen Work Light with Tripod
Hampton Bay 32" Celiling Light

Home Decorators Collection 52" Ceiling Fan
Ridgid 16-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac

Mixed Lot of Electrical Equipment

Ridgid 4-Gallon Portable Wet and Dry Vac
Halo LED Baffle Trim

Ridgid 14-Gallon Wet and Dry Vac
ClosetMaid Standard Floor Tower

Defiant Motion Security Lights

O Cedar Spin Mop and Bucket

Progress Lighting Oasis Vanity

Progress Lighting Lanterns

Mixed Lot of Lighting

Home Decorators Collection 52" Ceiling Fan
Hampton Bay Vanity Fixture

Commercia Electric Rouncc LED Light
Hampton Bay Vanity Fixture

Progress Lighting Oasis Vanity
Commercia Electric 3 Light Chandelier
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday,8, 31, 2018.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT 4514 PACIFIC
HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!
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Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday and Friday 9am-4pm and Saturday 9am-1pm All items must be
removed no later than 4 pm (PT) on Saturday,9, 1, 2018.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by July 15th at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under " Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/337

